
Business Name City ST Phone Zip Website

USA
B & B Saab Sunnyvale CA 408-739-7321 94087 http://bbsaab.com/

Dirito Brothers Walnut Creek Saab Walnut Creek CA 925-934-8224 94596 www.dirito.com

Saab of Sherman Oaks Sherman Oaks CA 818-981-2000 91423 www.casacars.com

Jessup Auto Plaza Cathedral City CA 760-328-9999 92234 www.jessupautoplaza.com

Svensson Automotive Lafayette CA 925-299-0720 94549 www.svenssonautomotive.com

Popular Mechanix San Francisco CA 415-621-0376 94103 popularmechanix.com

Tustin Buick GMC Tustin CA 714-669-3699 92782 www.tustingmc.com

Swedish Connection of OC Orange CA 714-930-3043 92865 https://swedishconnectionofoc.com/

Euro Tech Colorado Lakewood CO 303-238-7222 80214 www.eurotechcolorado.com

EOS Motorsports Boulder CO 303-440-6664 80301 www.eosmotorsports.com

OEM Saab Parker CO 303-840-0992 80134 www.autorepairshopparker.com
Mitchell Saab Simsbury CT 860-408-6060 6070 www.mitchellsaab.com

Valenti Saab Watertown CT 860-274-8846 06795 www.valentiauto.com

Automotive Excellence, Inc Branford CT 203-481-8299 08299 https://www.automotiveexcellenceinc.com/

Chevrolet of Milford Milford CT 203-882-1971 06460 www.chevroletofmilford.com
Delaware Saab Wilmington DE 302-656-3100 19806 www.delawaresaab.com

Sheehan Saab Lighthouse Point FL 954-943-2200 33064 www.sheehanautoplex.com

Swede Central Winter Park FL 407-599-4900 32789 www.swedecentral.com

Viggen Automotive Performance Vero Beach FL 772-778-9990 32962 no website

European Auto Service Miami FL 305-446-0061 33146 www.autorepaircoralgables.com

Jim Ellis Saab of Atlanta Atlanta GA 770-454-3333 30341 www.jimellismazdamaseratiafraromeo.com

Saab Hawaii Honolulu HI 808-735-2488 96816 No website

Meyer Garage, Inc. McIntire IA 641-737-2239 50455 www.meyersaab.com

Patrick Saab Schaumburg IL 847-605-4000 60173 www.patrickcars.com

Perillo Saab Chicago IL 773-883-2964 60610 www.perilloservice.com

Saab Exchange Lake Bluff IL 847-615-1111 60044 www.chevyexchange.com

Petersen Automotive Skokie IL 847-675-6540 60027 www.petersenautomotive.net
Euro-Tech Saab Wichita KS 316-263-2247 67214 www.eurotechsaab.com

Blue Grass Saab Louisville KY 502-894-3426 40207 www.bluegrassauto.com

Performance Automotive Pittsfield MA 413-499-2665 1201 www.saabperformance.com

Mecca Motors Boston MA 617-787-1707 2134 www.meccamotors.com
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Anderson Saab, Buick, GMC Cockeysville MD 410.403.1300 21030 www.andersonofhuntvalley.com

Scandinavian Import Service Center Rockville MD 301-340-7222 20850 www.scandinavianimports.com

Brewer's Saab Maugansville MD 301.739.0420 21767 www.brewers-saab.com

Quirk Saab of Bangor Bangor ME 207-299-1613 04401 www.quirkauto.com

Portland Volvo - Portland Saab Scarborough ME 207-883-5568 04074 www.portlandvolvo.com

New England Imports South China ME 207-445-4583 04358 www.newenglandimports.com

Saab Specific Berwick ME 207-698-3711 03901

Fox Motors Broadmoor, LLC Grand Rapids MI 616-956-0000 49512 www.foxmotors.com

93 Auto New Haven MI 586-925-7222 48048 www.9-3auto.com
K and N Automotive Ann Arbor MI 734-665-9944 48104 www.kandnautomotive.com
Schmelz Countryside Saab Maplewood MN 651-484-8441 55109 www.stpaulsaab.com

Morrie’s Cadillac Golden Valley MN 763-449-4261 55426 www.goldenvalley-cadillac.com

West County Volvo Saab Manchester MO 636-227-8303 63011 www.westcountysaab.com

Taliaferro Imports, Inc Springfield MO 417-831-7222 65802 www.genuinesaab.com

George's Imports, Ltd. Kansas City MO 816-333-6582 64145 www.kcsaab.com

Flow Saab of Winston-Salem Winston-Salem NC 336-760-7000 27106 www.flowauto.com

Swedish Performance and Parts Wendell NC 919-365-9100 27591 www.carolinasaab.com

Patterson Performance, Inc. Raleigh NC 919-872-9459 27609 www.pattersonperformancesaab.com

Swedish Imports Durham NC 919-493-4545 27707 www.swedishimports.net

Flow Cadillac of Wilmington Wilmington NC 910-338-1702 28403

Dean Hill Saab Service Charlestown NH 603-542-8410 03603 http://deanhillsaab.com/

Union Line Garage Pennington NJ 609-466-0294 08534 www.unionlinegarage.com

Swedish Auto Sports Cherry Hill NJ 856-751-5544 08003 www.swedishautosports.com

Swedish Connection Bergenfield NJ 201-501-8266 7621 https://www.jmvautosales.com/
Smart Motors Santa Fe NM 505-474-7222 87507 http://www.smartmotorsnm.com/

Beck Chevrolet Saab Yonkers NY 914-965-2400 10704 www.becksaab.com

Country Saab of Orange County Florida NY 845-651-4603 10921 www.countrysaab.com

Cappellino Buick GMC Saab Williamsville NY 716-689-2900 14221 www.cappellino.net

Armando's Saab Canfield OH 330-533-1944 44406 www.armandosauto.com

Saab of Bedford Bedford OH 440-439-2323 44146 www.mazdasaabofbedford.com

Classic Cadillac-Saab Mentor OH 440-255-6955 44060 www.driveclassiccadillac.com

Avid Autowerx Cincinnati OH 513-527-4300 45227 www.justsaab.com

Garry Small Saab Portland OR 503-771-7222 97216 www.saabstory.com

Kunkle Motors Dallas PA 570-675-1546 18612 www.kunklemotors.com
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Scott Saab Allentown PA 800-829-1877 18103 www.scottcars.com

Wright Automotive Group Wexford PA 724-935-4646 15090 www.wrightcars.com

Chermak Saab Clarks Summit PA 570-586-6676 18411 www.chermakauto.com

Jaguar Landrover Willow Grove Willow Grove PA 215-443-5900 19090 www.jaguarwillowgrove.com

K and D Auto Service Elizabethtown PA 717-468-8112 17022

T & F Tire Supply Co, Inc Kingston PA 570-287-6712 18704 www.tftireservice.com
Conntech SAAB Specialists Warwick RI 401-738-3665 02888 No Website

USI Motors Saab of Knoxville Knoxville TN 865-690-3886 37919 www.usimotors.com

Moose Proof Automotive Whitehouse TN 615-636-6684 37188 www.mooseproofautomotive.com
Sewell Cadillac - Saab Dallas TX 214-350-2000 75209 www.sewell.com

Scoggin Dickey Saab Lubbock TX 806-798-4000 79424 www.scoggindickey.com

Viking Automotive Houston TX 713-939-9333 77043 www.vikinghouston.com

Boyd's Automotive Sandy UT 801-255-7200 84070

Suttle Motors Newport News VA 757-886-1700 23602 www.suttlemotors.com

IM Autohaus Falls Church VA 703-534-7222 22046 https://imautohaus.com/

Crossway Saab East Barre VT 802-223-9580 05649 www.crosswaysaab.com

Rizzon Saab Repair Dorset VT 802-325-3827 05251 rizzonsaabrepair.com

Saab of Bellevue Bellevue WA 425-746-5447 98005 www.saabofbellevue.com

Scanwest Autosport Seattle WA 206-789-2819 98103 www.scanwestauto.com

Zimbrick Saab Madison WI 608-230-0155 53713 www.zimbricksaab.com

Frank Boucher Chevrolet, Cadillac, SaabRacine WI 262-886-1010 53406 www.boucher.com

The Auto Shop LTD Appleton WI 920-731-7331 54911 www.autoshopsaab.com

Canada
Saab of Edmonton Edmonton AB 780-483-2700 T5S 2C8 www.daytonaedmonton.com

NordicSpeed Richmond BC 604-277-0084 V7A 4V5 nordicspeed.com

Budds' Saab Oakville ON 905-845-1702 L6K 2H4 www.buddssaab.ca

Roy Foss Motors Thornhill ON 905-886-2000 L4J 1V8 www.royfoss.com
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